Product specification

Composition:

Type of clothing:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

Softshell: outshell 96% polyester, 4% elastane and
olar fleece lining 100% poalyester; Knitted fleece:
00% polyester

Unisex

0.6 kg

0.672 kg

238

10/1

0.41 mx0.21 mx0.6 m
6.72 kg
8605040008485
610220900000

171



